

Rep. _____ offered the following amendment to House
Bill No. 4293 (H-1):

Rep. Schor

Passed 14-1 (Lauwers was NO)

1. Amend page 5, line 17, after "LICENSE." by striking out
the balance of the subsection and inserting "A MILLIONAIRE PARTY
MAY BE CONDUCTED BETWEEN THE HOURS OF 8 A.M. AND 2 A.M.".

Rep. _____ offered the following amendment to House

Bill No. 4293 (H-1):

Rep. Chirkun

Passed 14-1 (Iden was NO)

1. Amend page 3, line 20, after "DIRECTOR" by striking out
"MAY" and inserting "SHALL".

Rep. _____ offered the following amendments to House

Bill No. 4293 (H-1):

Rep. Chirkun

Passed 15-0

1. Amend page 10, line 7, by striking out "\$15,000.00" and
inserting "\$20,000.00".
 2. Amend page 10, line 13, by striking out "\$60,000.00" and
inserting "\$80,000.00".
-

Rep. _____ offered the following amendment to House

Bill No. 4293 (H-1):

Rep. Lane

1. Amend page 10, line 9, after "DEALERS" by striking out
"OR RENTING EQUIPMENT".

Passed 15-0